X8 MIG Gun 520-w

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

X8 MIG Gun 520-w
Produktkode

Braendertilslutning
Kalingstype
Tilsatsmaterialer, Ss
Tilsatsmaterialer, Al
Tilsatsmaterialer, Fe
Tilsatsmaterialer, Fe-MC/FC
Tilsatsmaterialer, Ss-MC/FC
Belastningskapacitet @ 100 % (MIXED GAS)
Halsvinkler

Udskiftelig hals

Roterbar hals

Handtag som pistolgreb
Driftstemperaturomrade

Standarder

X8 MIG Gun 520-w / Tekniske
specifikationer

X8 MIG Gun 520-w 3,5 m — X8300523500
X8 MIG Gun 520-w 5,0 m — X8300525000

Kemppi

Liquid
0.8/0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.8/0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.8/0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
520

50

No

No

Yes

-20...+40 °C

IEC 60974-7
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